

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-21 05:03 PM

COMPETITION: 1.4 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	James Heatly	1997	GBR	21.0	424.25
2.	Michael Hixon	1994	USA	20.2	410.90
3.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	21.0	371.85
4.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	19.0	347.95
5.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	21.2	346.20
6.	Kacper Lesiak	1996	POL	19.7	334.15

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.4 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Heatly, James	GBR	205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		67.50	4.	21.0	424.25	
			407C	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		71.40	1.	(138.90)		
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		76.50	1.	(215.40)	
			307C	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		82.25	1.	(297.65)		
			109C	3.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		79.80	1.	(377.45)		
			5156B	3.9	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		46.80	1.	(424.25)		
2.	Hixon, Michael	USA	5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		76.50	1.	20.2	410.90	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	2.	(138.00)		
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.85	2.	(210.85)		
			307C	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		43.75	3.	(254.60)		
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		76.50	2.	(331.10)		
			109C	3.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		79.80	2.	(410.90)		
3.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		73.50	2.	21.0	371.85	
			307C	3.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		52.50	5.	(126.00)		
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		71.40	3.	(197.40)		
			407C	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	2.	(263.70)		
			109C	3.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		39.90	3.	(303.60)		
			5156B	3.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		68.25	3.	(371.85)		
4.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	205B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		58.50	5.	19.0	347.95	
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	4.	(128.25)		
			5154B	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		52.70	4.	(180.95)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	4.	(242.45)		
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	4.	(291.95)		
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		56.00	4.	(347.95)		
5.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	207C	3.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		48.60	6.	21.2	346.20	
			5337D	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		68.25	6.	(116.85)		
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		61.25	5.	(178.10)		
			407C	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		49.30	6.	(227.40)		
			109C	3.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		62.70	5.	(290.10)		
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		56.10	5.	(346.20)		
6.	Lesiak, Kacper	POL	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	3.	19.7	334.15	
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		62.90	3.	(132.65)		
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		34.50	6.	(167.15)		
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	5.	(228.65)		
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		56.10	6.	(284.75)		
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		49.40	6.	(334.15)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 1.4**SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Vladimir Timoshinin	RUS
JU 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 3	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 5	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI
JU 6	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 7	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER